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Session 4 A - Preliminaries

TUE 15 OCT 2013  19:00 - Evening

Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

48 Men's Light (60kg) MAITAI John KEN
DORJNYAMBUU Otgondalai MGL BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ARG POGGI Gerardo BLR
KAZ
ENG
AZE
BRA

ASANAU Siarhei
RYSBAYEV Rakhymzhan
BASI Mik
HUSEYNOV Rovshan
SILVA Jones Kennedy

9:10
9:10
-

8:10
-

RED
BLUE

49 Men's Light (60kg) ALEXANDER Michael TRI
NARIMATSU Daisuke JPN BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

TUR CINAR Yasar SVK
IRL
UZB
CUB
SCO

JUST Rene
GALLAGHER Michael
JUMANIYAZOV Bahodir
DEL PUERTO TRUEBA Jose
CAULFIELD Andrew

27:30
27:30
27:30

-
-

RED
BLUE

50 Men's Light (60kg) DIAZ Luis VEN
GHEORGHE Costin-Catalin ROU

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

LTU BAGDANAVICIUS Kestutis FRA
UKR
PUR
KAZ
VIE

LAINE Jean-Robert
KARAKULOV Mykola
BONET-ORTIZ Jose
TSOY Natalya
VUONG Trong Nghia

-
-

30:27
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

51 Men's Light (60kg) HARUTYUNYAN Robert GER
KOMADINA Matteo CRO

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

SRI DHARMASA Nishantha ARG
ALG
MAR
TUN
BRA

POGGI Gerardo
SIDI YAKOUB Kheira
MOUDRIKAH Hassan
BRAHAM Mohamed
SILVA Jones Kennedy

-
-

29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

52 Men's Light Welter (64kg) VADASZ Andras HUN
EBANKS Kendall CAY

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

PUR BONET-ORTIZ Jose KGZ
TUR
ITA
CHN
ALG

YRSALIEV Mukash
CINAR Yasar
FOTI Albino
WANG Meng
LAZIZI Athmen

30:27
-

30:27
30:27

-

RED
BLUE

53 Men's Light Welter (64kg) MAXWELL Samuel ENG
VANGELI Dario ITA BLUE DQ R3 1:18

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

RUS MALYSHEV Vladislav VIE
ARG
UZB
KAZ
UKR

VUONG Trong Nghia
SERVIDE Roberto
JUMANIYAZOV Bahodir
RYSBAYEV Rakhymzhan
KARAKULOV Mykola

-
20:18
19:19

-
18:20

RED
BLUE

54 Men's Light Welter (64kg) LOPEZ Yasnier CUB
MENAWI Mohammedalaa PLE

RED TKO R1 2:12

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

FRA LAINE Jean-Robert RUS
BRA
MAR
LTU
SRI

POPOV Denis
SILVA Jones Kennedy
MOUDRIKAH Hassan
BAGDANAVICIUS Kestutis
DHARMASA Nishantha

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

55 Men's Light Welter (64kg) ESLAM Mohamed EGY
ULYSSE Yves CAN BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

TUR CINAR Yasar ITA
CHN
KAZ
DEN
AZE

FOTI Albino
WANG Meng
TSOY Natalya
BROVIL Lars
HUSEYNOV Rovshan

28:29
-

28:29
27:30

-
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Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

56 Men's Light Welter (64kg) CHLADEK Zdenek CZE
ROMERO Juan MEX BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

RUS POPOV Denis PUR
UZB
GRE
BLR
MAR

BONET-ORTIZ Jose
JUMANIYAZOV Bahodir
BOUGIOUKAS Evangelos
ASANAU Siarhei
MOUDRIKAH Hassan

28:29
27:30

-
-

27:30

RED
BLUE

57 Men's Light Welter (64kg) OKOTH Denis KEN
KELES Fatih TUR BLUE WP 2:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

POL GORNY Mariusz UKR
SRI
RUS
KAZ
ARG

KARAKULOV Mykola
DHARMASA Nishantha
MALYSHEV Vladislav
RYSBAYEV Rakhymzhan
SERVIDE Roberto

-
29:28
28:29
28:29

-

LEGEND
DQ Disqualified Rn Round TKO Technical Knockout WP Win on points
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